Linear Light Gen1
Linkable Up & Down Lights
Model: SL1LL-abbccWdffK-fgg
LEDLightingCanada® Gen1 Linear light is modern
aesthetic design light with variety of up and down
light distribution, 120-277V/120-347V, non-
dimming and dimming available. It is linkable and
come with finish in White, Black.
The aesthetic style and double side illuminating,
together with occupancy, motion and daylight
sensor makes its ideal for for applications such
office, conference rooms, common spaces, retail
lighting, and other lighting demand scenario with
power saving to 80%.
Key Features
 4FT Power 40-60W;
 110-277VAC and 120-347Vac
Dimmable;
 Down, Up & Down Light;
 Lights Linkable for aesthetic setup;
 Option Daylight Sensor, Motion Sensor
with power saving to80%;
 cETLus and DLC Certified;
Ordering Guide  Example SL1LL-41030WH40K-DBK
40W
2x2FT
SL1 LL a bbccW d eeK f g
Gen1 Linear
Light
4-4FT
(2FT 8FT on
request)
0040W / 1030W
(U-0 D-40W/U-10 D-30)
0060W / 2040W
(U-0 D-60W/U-20 D-40)
U:120-277
H: 120-347
30-3000K
40 -4000K
50 -5000K
D = Dimmable
N = No Dim
WH-White
BK=Black
Linear Light Application
Tel:        +1 (647)-865-0615
Tel:  +1-647-865-0615      •    Add:   825 Denison ST Unit 8, Markham, ON L3R 5E4      •  Website:  www.standardledcanada.ca
Model No. SL1LL-4bbccWdeeK-fgg SL1LL-4bbccWdeeK-fgg
Type Linkable 4FT Up and Down Linear Light
Power
0040W (Up-0W/Down-40W)
1030W (Up-10W/Down30W)
0060W (Up-0W/Down-40W)
2040W (Up-10W/Down30W)
Voltage d: U=110-277Vac;      H=120-347Vac
PF 0.95
Lumen lm 105lm/Watt
CCT ee: 3000K/4000K/5000K
CRI 83+
Beam 120D
Dimming f: Dimmable, Non-Dimming, Motion Sensor Option
Housing Aluminum Alloy Body. PC Cover
IP Level IP40 Damp Location
Mounting Suspending Connectable, gg: WHITE, BLACK
Size HWD Inch 1193x84x74
Lifetime (Hrs) 50,000Hrs
Environment -10ºC   to  40ºC
Certification cETLus DLC
Product Dimension  (mm)
Flood Light Gen1- Specification and Parameters
Tel:        +1 (647)-865-0615
Tel:  +1-647-865-0615      •    Add:   825 Denison ST Unit 8, Markham, ON L3R 5E4      •  Website:  www.standardledcanada.ca